Agenda of Workshop Meeting

The Board of Trustees Tomball ISD

A Workshop Meeting of the Board of Trustees of Tomball ISD will be held Friday, February 17, 2023, beginning at 10:00 AM in the Tomball ISD Innovation Center, 11211 FM 2920, Tomball, TX 77375.

If, during the course of the meeting covered by this notice, the Board should determine that a closed session of the Board should be held or is required in relation to any item included in this notice, then such closed session as authorized by Section 551.001 of the Texas Government Code (the Open Meetings Act) will be held by the Board at that date, hour and place given in this notice or as soon after the commencement of the meeting covered by this notice as the Board may conveniently meet in such closed session concerning any and all subjects and for any and all purposes permitted by Sections 551.071 through 551.084, of the Open Meetings Act.

The subjects to be discussed or considered or upon which any formal action may be taken are as listed below. Items do not have to be taken in the order shown on this meeting notice.

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. PUBLIC COMMENT ON AGENDA ITEMS

The Board of Trustees will hear public comments on agenda items at all open meetings in accordance with Texas Government Code Section 551.007. You must register by completing a form online at tomballisd.net or in person at the Tomball ISD Administration Building, 310 S. Cherry Street, Tomball, TX 77375 between 8:00 AM and 1:00 PM on the day of the scheduled open Board meeting.

3. WORK SESSION

A. Interview of the Board of Trustees for H-E-B Board of the Year Recognition

4. ADJOURNMENT

The notice for this meeting was posted in compliance with the Texas Open Meeting Act on:
February 14, 2023
For the Board of Trustees